
StrawHats Taxi and Tour Price List  

ONE WAY ECD USD 

Airport to Silversands 

Silversands Beach House to 

Grand Anse 

Silversands Beach House to 

Town 

Sandals to Grand Anse 

Sandals to town 

Calabash to Grand Anse 

Calabash to town 

True Blue to Grand Anse 

True Blue to Town 

Wallstreet Hotels to Town 

All short Drops 

Grand Anse to Airport 

 

50.00 

50.00 

 

70.00 

 

60.00 

80.00 

40.00 

70.00 

40.00 

70.00 

50.00 

40.00 

50.00 

20.00 

20.00 

 

26.00 

 

24.00 

30.00 

15.00 

26.00 

15.00 

26.00 

20.00 

15.00 

20.00 

 

FROM GRAND ANSE TO: 

 

Cherry Hill 

Grand Mal-Mt. Moritz 

Happy Hill, Brizan 

Woodford 

Concord 

Marigot 

Gouyave 

Clozier 

Victoria 

 

Tempe 

Bealieu 

La Mode 

Vendomme 

Willis 

Grand Etang 

Birchgrove 

Grenville 

Paradise 

Tivoli 

Bathway  

Sauteurs 

 

 

 

 

80.00 

90.00 

100.00 

130.00 

150.00 

160.00 

200.00 

220.00 

250.00 

 

70.00 

80.00 

80.00 

100.00 

120.00 

140.00 

200.00 

220.00 

230.00 

250.00 

260.00 

280.00 

 

 

 

30.00 

34.00 

40.00 

50.00 

55.00 

60.00 

80.00 

85.00 

95.00 

 

26.00 

30.00 

30.00 

40.00 

46.00 

52.00 

80.00 

85.00 

85.00 

95.00 

100.00 

105.00 

   



½ Day with 2 persons: 

220USD includes fees and 

light drinks (Single person 45 

USD per hour) 

Full Day with 2 persons: 350 

USD 

ONE WAY ECD USD 

 

FROM GRANDANSE TO: 

 

Cliff 

Clarks Court Bay 

Woburn 

Le Phare Bleu 

Fort Jeudy 

Westerhall Point 

Westerhall Bakery-Red Gate 

Corinth – La Sagesse 

St, David’s Police Station 

Bellevue-Requin 

Pomme Rose –La Tante 

Crochu-Grand Bacolet 

Mt. Carmel-Marquis 

Battle Hill-Soubise-Grenville 

Paradise- Pearls 

River Antoine 

Petite  Anse 

 

 

 

 

70.00 

60.00 

60.00 

90.00 

120.00 

120.00 

120.00 

120.00 

140.00 

140.00 

140.00 

150.00 

180.00 

200.00 

220.00 

240.00 

250.00 

 

 

 

26.00 

24.00 

24.00 

35.00 

46.00 

46.00 

46.00 

46.00 

52.00 

52.00 

52.00 

55.00 

68.00 

75.00 

82.00 

88.00 

95.00 

  

FROM GRANDANSE TO: 

 

Top of the lane 

St. Augustine-Laborie 

St. Paul’s Police Station 

Madigras-Perdmontemps 

Laura Spice Garden 

Windsor Forest 

La Femme 

Vincennes-Petite Esperance 

 

 

 

50.00 

70.00 

80.00 

90.00 

120.00 

130.00 

120.00 

140.00 

 

 

 

20.00 

26.00 

30.00 

35.00 

46.00 

48.00 

46.00 

52.00 

 

 


